

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053006

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:  
Liberal ks.

DATE <u>02-21-13</u>	SEC. <u>10</u>	TWP. <u>34S</u> <small>(1-5H)</small>	RANGE <u>13W.</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>6:30</u>	JOB FINISH <u>8:40pm</u>
<u>DONOVAN LEASE</u>	WELL # <u>2-10H.</u>	LOCATION <u>S.W. Medcane Lodge</u>			COUNTY <u>Barber</u>	STATE <u>Ks.</u>	
OLD OR (NEW) Circle one						1-01 7.3	

CONTRACTOR Patterson OWNER TUG HILL OPERATWS LLC

TYPE OF JOB <u>Surface</u>	CEMENT
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u> T.D.	AMOUNT ORDERED <u>2.00 sk "A" 37.00, 27.60</u>
CASING SIZE <u>9 5/8 36 FT</u> DEPTH	<u>Sec 4, 2% S4SLT, 1/4 1b16K Flo Sec 4</u>
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	<u>* 1.50 sk "A" 3 1/2 CC</u>
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	COMMON <u>350 sk "A" @ 17.90 6,265.00</u>
TOOL DEPTH	POZMIX @
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	GEL @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	CHLORIDE <u>1.2 sk @ 64.00 768.00</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	ASC @
PERFS.	<u>NANS. 375 lb @ 3.30 1,237.50</u>
DISPLACEMENT	<u>GPSL 3.75 sk @ 37.60 141.00</u>
	<u>SW @</u>

EQUIPMENT	HANDLING <u>380.50 G.H @ 2.48 943.14</u>
PUMP TRUCK # <u>531/541</u> CEMENTER <u>Ruben Chavez</u>	MILEAGE <u>605.50 Top Mt @ 2.60 1,574.30</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>421/553</u> DRIVER <u>Ricardo Estrada</u>	TOTAL <u>10,928.94</u>
BULK TRUCK # _____ DRIVER _____	

REMARKS:  
Pump 10 BBLs H2O-Spacer, then mix + pump 350 sk of cement (1173 BBLs of slurry) and displace it with 64 BBLs of H2O. Pump the plug at 800 PSI, Released pressure flow hold.  
7 Hours stand by (No Charge)

CHARGE TO: TUG HILL OPERATWS LLC

STREET \_\_\_\_\_

CITY Well Name DONOVAN LEASE STATE KS ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

AFE No. 1000

ACCNT No. 33018

Name JOHN STINSON

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME \_\_\_\_\_

SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>2,058.56</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE @	
MILEAGE <u>beaux Vehicle 35 @ 7.70</u>	<u>269.50</u>
MANIFOLD + Cement head @ <u>2.75</u>	<u>975.00</u>
<u>Light Vehicle 35 @ 4.40</u>	<u>154.00</u>
<u>14 Sugar 100 lb @ 1.40</u>	<u>196.00</u>
TOTAL	<u>2,897.00</u>

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>9 5/8 Top Rubber plug 1 @ 184.86</u>	<u>184.86</u>
@	
@	
@	
@	
TOTAL	<u>184.86</u>

SALES TAX (if Any) 637.75

TOTAL CHARGES 14,010.80

DISCOUNT 4903.78 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

NET 2 9107.02